BE-COMBI 3500PLUS

Felszerelés

Alvaz
Konfiguracio
Maximalis suly
Onsly

Peso bruto
Tengelytav

Fulke
Légkondicionalas
Karbantartasi Gtmutato
Hajtoszij
Motorteljesitmény

Szervokormany
Indité akkumulator

Felépitmény

Raktér hossza

Raktér szélessége

Raktér magassaga
Rakodofelllet magassaga
Magassagkorlatozas
Oldalajtok

Hatsé ajték

Emelé6fal

Emelé&fal

Emeléfal fajtaja

Emeld&fal teherbirasa
Emelé&fal gyartmanya
Emelé6fal anyaga
Emelé&fal mérete
Akkumulator a rakodé rampa
szamara
Megjegyzések
Megjegyzések

Abroncsok/Kerekek
Gumiabroncs tipus

Elérhet6ségi adatokat

Cikkszam
Fajta
Specifikacio
Elsé

Alvazszam

« Mszaki allapot

4x2
2614 kg
1865 kg
4 479 kg
198 cm

<<

(0 Hp)

461 cm

223 cm

220 cm

98 cm

216 cm

1
rakodotér-ajté

v

héatso zar6szelep
750 kg

Zepro

aluminium
160x225

v

BE-Combi 3500+, laadklep,
zijdeur, airco, spoiler, 75 dkm.

Nyari gumik

info@kleyn.com
Tel: +31 183 668 444
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BE-Combi 3500+, laadklep, zijdeur, airco,
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